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WACKIE COPEBHOBAHNA N0 NNABAHWID
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26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

Jesouku, 100m Ha cnuHe

Oesywkn (13-14 net)
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS

damnnusg, Nmsa
3annbiB 1 n3 8
3 MABJTIOBCKA4A lMonuHa
4 NCAEBA Cocpus
5 MAJIbILLEBA AnekcaHapa

3annbis 2 n3 8

KAMPA/TOBA MapuHa
CTPEJ/IbLIOBA EkaTepuHa
MUWXANBbUYEHKOBA /nnus
KOMEWKNHA Anekcangpa
BbIXOBA [uaHa
CYPOBLIEBA Bukropus
MALDBILLEBA BepoHuka
ABEPbAHOBA Buktopus
VMIBAHOBA KceHus
XUTAJTMHA TaTbaHa

© oo ~NOoO b~ WNPFO

3annbiB 3 13 8

CENIMBAHOBA EkatepuHa
VMIBAHOBA KceHus
BAXXNHOBA Anéna
TUMOHWNHA Codbbs
PENOPOBA Cothbs
3blIBVHA Mapus
YEPKALLUVHA AnekcaHgpa
MABJIOBA BukTopusa
METPYLWEHKO AnekcaHgpa
OXPUMEHKO Enunsaseta

o

© oOo~NOULbhWwWwNPE

3annbiB 4 n3 8

CTEMAHOBA TartbsHa
XANYKOBA CeeTnaHa
MVWKYH AHHa

BOBPO Codhbs
KOI'TEBA Codbs
EBCEEBA Anéna
MOJTOKOBA Codhbs
YAMNOCOBA AnekcaHgpa
THYTOBA Bacunuca
BAJb 9BenuHa

o
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2006
2006
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005

2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006

1]
KMC

KomaHga

MAY CLU Ne2 MpoTBuHO
MAY CLU Ne2 MpoTBuHO
LLlaxoBckoit OK

TBepb

CAKOCLUOP r. Topxok

OHOCLL BBC Basbma

CLL "MaHex" CaHkT-INeTepbypr
CL "Taypac" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
KOlrAY CLW "BbicTpuua” Knpos

CLL "MaHex" CaHkT-INeTepbypr
CLUOP Ne7 YensabuHck

CK "AnHamo" MockBa

TBepb

OHOCLL "AHTapb" MUHCK
CLUOP "HOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa
MAY CLU Ne2 MpoTBuHO

CLU Ne70 "MonHua" Mocksa
Cam60 70-tOHocTb MockBa
CK "OnHamo" Mockea
"Hesckas sonHa" Cl16

OHOCLL BBC Basbma

MAD WAVE swimming cl CI16
Canexapa

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa
CLL "MaHex" CaHkT-INeTepbypr
KrAY ®OK CLU "PagyxHbiin" Ennzoso
MAYAO AOOMNY "HentyH" Wenkoso
OHOCLL Nel2 BopoHex

CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-NeTepbpyr
Kunposckas CAHOLL Knposck

KrAY ®OK CLU "PagyxHbiin" Ennsoso
TBepb

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Crl6

MO
MO
MO

TBP
TBP
CcMOn
Cne
Cne
KWP
Ccne
ynb
MOC
TBP

BLR
MOC
MO
MOC
MOC
MOC
Chne
CcMOn
Cne
AHAO

MOC
Cne
KAMY
MO
BP>X
Chnb
NEH
KAMY
TBP
Chne

3afaBoyHoe Bpems

1:34.58
1:29.51
1:31.00

1:27.00
1:25.75
1:24.00
1:21.03
1:21.00
1:21.00
1:21.50
1:25.00
1:26.00
1:29.00

1:19.90
1:19.00
1:18.84
1:17.44
1:17.00
1:17.40
1:18.00
1:18.97
1:19.45
1:20.00

1:16.02
1:15.67
1:15.40
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.04
1:15.50
1:16.00
1:16.72

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHeaps 2019r.
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

WAVE

v

S

27.01.2019 18:42 - Ctpanuua 1

wxmnnmemmnﬁ



iy
[ ——]
MADWAVE

O

MAD WAVE

CHALLENGE 2 U 1

HCKWE COPEBHOBAHWA NO NIABAHWID

Ouctanuna 15, Jesoykn, 100m Ha cnvHe

3annbiB 513 8

0 HUMKMLWINHA EnunsaBseTa 2005
1 ®EJOPOBA MonnHa 2006
2 AHOPEEBA Mapus 2005
3 MOPO3OBA Cothbs 2005
4 JIEBEJEBA AHacTacus 2005
5 AKOBJ/IEBA fapbs 2006
6 OBPA3LOBA Buktopusa 2006
7 MNMKMHA AneHa 2005
8 ANMAJETONHOBA Anekcangpa 2005
9 CEJAYEBA YnbsHa 2005
3annbis 6 13 8
0 MMHAEBA Mapus 2006
1 MAHAEBA lMonvHa 2005
2 NNAPYEHKO Hartasibs 2005
3 TY3NYKOBA Mapus 2006
4 BOPOHOBA HOnus 2005
5 ®ALEEBA MonnHa 2006
6 KONOC EkatepuHa 2006
7 BUPKOYEBA Coduns 2006
8 CTEINAHOBA AnuHa 2006
9 MULIAKOBA Cogobsi 2005
3annbie 7 13 8
0 IIOBNMOBA AnekcaHapa 2005
1 PbDKKOBA BukTopus 2006
2 JXYPABJIEBA AHacTacus 2005
3 HUKOJTIAEBA EneHa 2005
4 NO3ABVHA Buktopus 2005
5 AMUTPUEBA Mapus 2005
6 BOPOHWHA KceHus 2005
7 BECMNEYHASA Bepa 2005
8 BAAHKNHA EkaTtepuHa 2006
9 EMEJ/IbAHOBA KceHus 2005
3annbie 8 13 8
0 CYBBOTWHA EnusaBseTta 2005
1 HArOBULbIHA Mapus 2006
2 CEPJHOKOBA Enuszaseta 2005
3 BACVIHA EBreHus 2005
4 KOJNNIECHWKOBA Taucus 2005
5 UMbIXOBA EnusaBeTa 2005
6 BANAEBA AHnacTacus 2005
7 HEXAEBA Codbs 2005
8 BACWJ/IbEBA Bacunuca 2005
9 KOJIbIXAHOBA EBreHus 2005

KMC
KMC
I

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

OHOCLL Nel0O MBaHOBO

Cam6o 70-FOHoCcTb MockBa
MeTporpapcknii CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CLUOP "HOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa
CLUOP "HOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa
OHOCLU r.Henngoso

CLUOP "HOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa
CLUOP Ne7 YensabuHck

Cam60 70-tOHocTb MockBa

KrAY ®OK CLU "PagyxHbiit" Ennsoso

OHOCLU "Bopo6bésbl ropbl" Mocksa
CK "nHamo" Mocksa

TocHo

CLUOP "HOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa
TBepb

"Hesckas BonHa" CI16

Cam6o 70-FOHoCcTb MockBa

CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-NeTepbpyr
MAY[O0 AOOMNY, "HentyH" LWenkoso
AHOCLU Ne10 VMBaHoBO

CLLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa
FAY CLUOP Ne2 CeblI3paHb

AHOCLU Ne10 VMBaHoBo

CLLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa
CLLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa
CLLUOP Ne23 MockBa

LM C.KomapoBoit Mocksa

'BY CLU Ne62 Mocksa

MBY "CLLUOP no nsiaBaHuio" MbITULLN
Camb60-70 "AceHeBo" MockBa

CLLUOP "HOHocTb Mocksbl" MockBa
CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI" MockBa
CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha CI16

MAY 00 OHOCLU SHrenbc

CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI6
CLUOP "HOHOCTb MocCkBbI" MockBa
CLU "KocuHo" Mocksa

CLU Ne2 KI'B, CaHkT-IMeTepbypr
SWIMMING STARS CLUB CIN6
CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-MNeTepbpyr

VBH
MOC
Ccne
MOC
MOC
TBP
MOC
une
MOC
KAMY

MOC
MOC
NEH
MOC
TBP
Ccne
MOC
Chnb
MO
VBH

MOC
CMP
VBH
MOC
MOC
MOC
MOC
MOC
MO
MOC

MOC
MOC
Cne
CPT

Cne
MOC
MOC
Chne
Chne
Chne

o BT THIYE
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1:14.00
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:13.40
1:14.50

1:11.50
1:11.00
1:10.45
1:10.00
1:09.50
1:09.80
1:10.20
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.50

1:09.00
1:08.64
1:08.00
1:07.00
1:06.90
1:07.00
1:08.00
1:08.46
1:09.00
1:09.34

1:06.00
1:05.60
1:05.40
1:04.30
1:01.90
1:02.90
1:04.50
1:05.50
1:06.00
1:06.15
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